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Week 8

Mon Oct 28 10:23am ET

Blitz Conference

Cha-Ching Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Juggernauts 7 4 0 0.636 3-0 5-2 1527.15 1360.15 1121.40

Bernie's Bonediggers 7 4 0 0.636 2-1 5-2 1416.65 1311.60 1058.05

Bondo's Falcons 5 6 0 0.455 1-2 3-4 1381.50 1330.95 1007.55

Thunderbolts 5 6 0 0.455 0-3 2-6 1450.50 1434.85 1016.50

Nutcracker Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

There be Dragons 9 1 0 0.900 2-1 6-1 1354.20 1177.35 1047.35

Smokin' Yanks 10 2 0 0.833 2-1 7-1 1689.10 1477.45 1110.10

Harvester of Sorrow 6 4 0 0.600 1-2 4-3 1302.50 1272.10 1017.05

Charlie's Angels 5 6 0 0.455 1-2 3-4 1396.25 1389.15 1000.40

Bonecrusher Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Disgruntled Pelicans 4 6 0 0.400 3-0 3-4 1293.40 1272.90 1013.40

DePriest's Destroyers 4 6 0 0.400 2-1 3-4 1149.75 1295.05 938.70

JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES 3 7 0 0.300 1-2 2-5 1130.30 1237.85 883.05

Pot Bellyd Pigs 0 10 0 0.000 0-3 0-7 1164.20 1469.35 934.85

Total Points
Juggernauts 1121.40

Smokin' Yanks 1110.10

Bernie's Bonediggers 1058.05

There be Dragons 1047.35

Harvester of Sorrow 1017.05

Thunderbolts 1016.50

Disgruntled Pelicans 1013.40

Bondo's Falcons 1007.55

Charlie's Angels 1000.40

DePriest's Destroyers 938.70

Pot Bellyd Pigs 934.85

JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES 883.05
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Black & Blue Conference

Ballbasher$ Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Prince Trevor 7 3 0 0.700 3-0 5-2 1400.35 1163.55 1108.00

Queen of Beverly Hills 4 7 0 0.364 2-1 3-5 1373.10 1421.90 998.45

King of Queens 4 7 0 0.364 0-3 2-6 1251.30 1339.60 902.50

Maneater 2 8 0 0.200 1-2 2-5 1177.10 1433.05 941.30

Pirahna Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Big Blue Wrecking Crew 9 2 0 0.818 2-1 5-2 1511.75 1314.45 1093.70

All Liquored Up 8 4 0 0.667 1-2 5-3 1645.10 1509.95 1101.00

Hefty Smurfs 5 7 0 0.417 1-2 3-5 1486.30 1526.90 965.95

Suffering Succotash 4 6 0 0.400 2-1 3-4 1083.45 1214.15 883.15

Goalbuster Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

JD's TD Machine 7 3 0 0.700 2-1 4-3 1365.50 1214.25 1058.45

Esto Vir 8 4 0 0.667 3-0 6-2 1588.00 1606.45 1042.85

Swindlers & Skunks 4 6 0 0.400 1-2 3-4 1185.90 1286.65 978.90

GENTLEMAN JACK 4 8 0 0.333 0-3 4-4 1478.05 1541.25 976.40

Total Points
Prince Trevor 1108.00

All Liquored Up 1101.00

Big Blue Wrecking Crew 1093.70

JD's TD Machine 1058.45

Esto Vir 1042.85

Queen of Beverly Hills 998.45

Swindlers & Skunks 978.90

GENTLEMAN JACK 976.40

Hefty Smurfs 965.95

Maneater 941.30

King of Queens 902.50

Suffering Succotash 883.15
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Blue 'N' Gray Conference

Bull Run Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Lincoln's Logs 4 6 0 0.400 2-1 3-4 1236.85 1182.55 996.90

Cleopatra of the Confederacy 4 6 0 0.400 2-1 3-4 1218.10 1203.05 937.05

Dan Z's Panzies 4 6 0 0.400 2-1 2-5 1053.75 1233.70 860.50

All Out of Bubblegum? 3 7 0 0.300 0-3 2-5 1160.85 1245.55 941.80

Antietam Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Shawnee Shotmakers 8 2 0 0.800 1-2 5-2 1334.20 1234.35 1042.55

Yankees of New York 7 5 0 0.583 2-1 5-3 1754.40 1567.30 1167.55

KILLER ANGELS 5 6 0 0.455 2-1 5-2 1523.95 1584.60 1144.60

Chief Shea 4 8 0 0.333 1-2 3-5 1373.70 1511.20 915.90

Gettysberg Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Border Ruffians 7 4 0 0.636 2-1 4-3 1462.05 1429.90 1074.40

Gray Ghost 7 4 0 0.636 2-1 5-3 1527.10 1436.80 1099.70

Meade's Madmen 5 5 0 0.500 1-2 3-4 1254.50 1262.20 1005.95

Stonewall Brigade 6 6 0 0.500 1-2 4-4 1443.85 1485.90 971.90

Total Points
Yankees of New York 1167.55

KILLER ANGELS 1144.60

Gray Ghost 1099.70

Border Ruffians 1074.40

Shawnee Shotmakers 1042.55

Meade's Madmen 1005.95

Lincoln's Logs 996.90

Stonewall Brigade 971.90

All Out of Bubblegum? 941.80

Cleopatra of the Confederacy 937.05

Chief Shea 915.90

Dan Z's Panzies 860.50
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Pain & Suffering Conference

High Octane Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

G-Men 7 3 0 0.700 3-0 6-1 1328.00 1157.25 1037.55

Whiskey Rebellion 6 6 0 0.500 1-2 3-5 1483.15 1502.95 965.70

Papa Smurfs 4 6 0 0.400 1-2 3-4 1251.15 1290.75 1008.60

Hairy Chicken Legs 3 8 0 0.273 1-2 2-5 1306.70 1412.30 968.00

Air Assault Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Savage Beastmaster 7 4 0 0.636 1-2 5-3 1410.35 1289.45 1020.80

Trench Warfare 6 4 0 0.600 2-1 4-3 1251.45 1300.80 987.80

BISP 6 4 0 0.600 1-2 4-3 1305.95 1308.00 1044.50

B Atittudes 2 9 0 0.182 2-1 2-6 1171.95 1360.25 889.20

Goliath Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Miller Time 9 3 0 0.750 3-0 7-1 1581.80 1401.45 1071.35

Zisler's Panzies 5 7 0 0.417 1-2 3-5 1573.35 1618.55 1029.90

SCREAMING EAGLES 5 7 0 0.417 0-3 3-5 1469.30 1643.25 956.25

The Waylen Jalens 4 6 0 0.400 2-1 3-4 1205.80 1220.65 957.35

Total Points
Miller Time 1071.35

BISP 1044.50

G-Men 1037.55

Zisler's Panzies 1029.90

Savage Beastmaster 1020.80

Papa Smurfs 1008.60

Trench Warfare 987.80

Hairy Chicken Legs 968.00

Whiskey Rebellion 965.70

The Waylen Jalens 957.35

SCREAMING EAGLES 956.25

B Atittudes 889.20
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